
CDTWF
Nordic Foil Championship 2019
laupäev, 11. mai 2019 - 11:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 HEISKARI Vilhelmiina OULUM FIN 329 11.04.2003
2 JÄRVINEN Aino OULUM FIN 224 06.09.2003
3 BAJEVA agata LAT 11.05.2006
4 JUNELE Nikola SK-ASMENS LAT 01.01.2006
5 KAJRĀNE Marija SK-ASMENS LAT 226 01.01.2002
6 KRASTINA Karolina LAT 11.05.2006
7 MĀLNIECE Juta RIGAS3 LAT 23 01.01.2003
8 MASLOBOJEVA Emīlija RIGAS3 LAT 71 01.01.2002
9 SINKOVICA Gabriela LAT 11.05.2005
10 SITOVA Olga RIGAS3 LAT 161 01.01.2003
11 SOLODKIHA Jekaterīna RIGAS3 LAT 8 01.01.2002
12 TO Žasmine LAT 01.01.2005
13 ISHINA Aleksandra RUS 11.05.2005
14 IVANOVA Yulia SPBGDTU RUS 01.01.2003
15 MAKAREVICH Uliana SPBGDTU RUS 01.01.2004
16 PAVLOVA Sofia SPBGDTU RUS 01.01.2005
17 CARLSSON Emma EGFS SWE 555 27.07.2005
18 KIS Lili EGFS SWE 637 12.06.2005
19 MOBERG Therese EGFS SWE 165 12.12.2003
20 POPPEL Ankita EGFS SWE 148 25.10.2003



3 poules
1 poule of 6 and 2 poules of 7
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 32 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



CDTWF
Nordic Foil Championship 2019
laupäev, 11. mai 2019 - 11:00
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 SOLODKIHA Jekaterīna RIGAS3 LAT 8
2 MĀLNIECE Juta RIGAS3 LAT 23
3 MASLOBOJEVA Emīlija RIGAS3 LAT 71
4 POPPEL Ankita EGFS SWE 148
5 SITOVA Olga RIGAS3 LAT 161
6 MOBERG Therese EGFS SWE 165
7 JÄRVINEN Aino OULUM FIN 224
8 KAJRĀNE Marija SK-ASMENS LAT 226
9 HEISKARI Vilhelmiina OULUM FIN 329
10 CARLSSON Emma EGFS SWE 555
11 KIS Lili EGFS SWE 637
12 IVANOVA Yulia SPBGDTU RUS
13 JUNELE Nikola SK-ASMENS LAT
14 MAKAREVICH Uliana SPBGDTU RUS
15 KRASTINA Karolina LAT
16 TO Žasmine LAT
17 PAVLOVA Sofia SPBGDTU RUS
18 ISHINA Aleksandra RUS
19 SINKOVICA Gabriela LAT
20 BAJEVA agata LAT



CDTWF
Nordic Foil Championship 2019
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Piste 8

11:00

Referee(s):

HAMZOVA Tatjana (LAT)

IVANOVA Yulia SPBGDTU / RUS

JUNELE Nikola SK-ASMENS / LAT

SINKOVICA Gabriela LAT

JÄRVINEN Aino OULUM / FIN

KRASTINA Karolina LAT

MOBERG Therese EGFS / SWE

SOLODKIHA Jekaterīna RIGAS3 / LAT

Piste 9

11:00

Referee(s):

SALKOVA Jekaterina (LAT)

MĀLNIECE Juta RIGAS3 / LAT

SITOVA Olga RIGAS3 / LAT

ISHINA Aleksandra RUS

MAKAREVICH Uliana SPBGDTU / RUS

KAJRĀNE Marija SK-ASMENS / LAT

KIS Lili EGFS / SWE

Piste 10

11:00

Referee(s):

LUKASHWVICIUS Lukass (LAT)

POPPEL Ankita EGFS / SWE

MASLOBOJEVA Emīlija RIGAS3 / LAT

TO Žasmine LAT

CARLSSON Emma EGFS / SWE

HEISKARI Vilhelmiina OULUM / FIN

PAVLOVA Sofia SPBGDTU / RUS

BAJEVA agata LAT
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 MASLOBOJEVA Emīlija RIGAS3 LAT 6 1,00 30 5 +25 Advanced
2 SOLODKIHA Jekaterīna RIGAS3 LAT 6 1,00 29 7 +22 Advanced
3 MĀLNIECE Juta RIGAS3 LAT 5 1,00 25 8 +17 Advanced
4 HEISKARI Vilhelmiina OULUM FIN 5 0,83 25 16 +9 Advanced
5 SITOVA Olga RIGAS3 LAT 4 0,80 23 14 +9 Advanced
6 POPPEL Ankita EGFS SWE 4 0,67 24 15 +9 Advanced
7 KRASTINA Karolina LAT 4 0,67 24 18 +6 Advanced
8 SINKOVICA Gabriela LAT 4 0,67 24 24 0 Advanced
9 MOBERG Therese EGFS SWE 3 0,50 24 24 0 Advanced
10 MAKAREVICH Uliana SPBGDTU RUS 2 0,40 19 21 -2 Advanced
11 KAJRĀNE Marija SK-ASMENS LAT 2 0,40 17 21 -4 Advanced
12 ISHINA Aleksandra RUS 2 0,40 15 23 -8 Advanced
13 JÄRVINEN Aino OULUM FIN 2 0,33 20 24 -4 Advanced
14 CARLSSON Emma EGFS SWE 2 0,33 22 27 -5 Advanced
15 JUNELE Nikola SK-ASMENS LAT 2 0,33 21 26 -5 Advanced
16 BAJEVA agata LAT 2 0,33 14 28 -14 Advanced
17 TO Žasmine LAT 1 0,17 17 26 -9 Advanced
18 PAVLOVA Sofia SPBGDTU RUS 1 0,17 14 29 -15 Advanced
19 KIS Lili EGFS SWE 0 0,00 13 25 -12 Advanced
20 IVANOVA Yulia SPBGDTU RUS 0 0,00 11 30 -19 Advanced
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 MASLOBOJEVA Emīlija RIGAS3 LAT 01.01.2002
2 MĀLNIECE Juta RIGAS3 LAT 01.01.2003
3T SOLODKIHA Jekaterīna RIGAS3 LAT 01.01.2002
3T SITOVA Olga RIGAS3 LAT 01.01.2003
5 POPPEL Ankita EGFS SWE 25.10.2003
6 KRASTINA Karolina LAT 11.05.2006
7 MOBERG Therese EGFS SWE 12.12.2003
8 JÄRVINEN Aino OULUM FIN 06.09.2003
9 HEISKARI Vilhelmiina OULUM FIN 11.04.2003
10 SINKOVICA Gabriela LAT 11.05.2005
11 MAKAREVICH Uliana SPBGDTU RUS 01.01.2004
12 KAJRĀNE Marija SK-ASMENS LAT 01.01.2002
13 ISHINA Aleksandra RUS 11.05.2005
14 CARLSSON Emma EGFS SWE 27.07.2005
15 JUNELE Nikola SK-ASMENS LAT 01.01.2006
16 TO Žasmine LAT 01.01.2005
17 BAJEVA agata LAT 11.05.2006
18 PAVLOVA Sofia SPBGDTU RUS 01.01.2005
19 KIS Lili EGFS SWE 12.06.2005
20 IVANOVA Yulia SPBGDTU RUS 01.01.2003
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Name Country FLE-LAT Rating Member # Poule Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ANANINA Anna LAT Ref: 1 Ref: 2
BEKERIS Edgars LAT Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
BLANCO SEQUEIROS Sofia FIN Ref: 1
HAMZOVA Tatjana LAT Ref: 1
KUPCS Valdis LAT Ref: 1
LUKASHWVICIUS Lukass LAT Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
SALKOVA Jekaterina LAT Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
SERGEJEVS Vitali LAT Ref: 1
STASULANS Toms LAT Ref: 1


